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DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY
TEACHING SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2017

MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

ITMBBS 2013 - BATCH

(24/08/2017 T0 28/12/2017) V SEMISTER

LECTURE/

DATE DAY TIME DEMO TOPIC TEACHER
01/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Demo Applied cases 1,2,3 Dr. V. Haritha
01/11/2017 | Wednesday | 3-4pm Demo Applied cases 18,19,21,22 Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
01/11/2017 | Wednesday | 4-5pm Tutorial Diagnosis of viral infection Dr. S.S.Rahman
04/11/2017 | Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Picorna virus-I Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
06/11/2017 | Monday 1-2pm Lecture Picorna virus-I1 Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
07/11/2017 | Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture Arbovirus-I Dr. V. Haritha
07/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm Seminar Immunization schedule Dr. M. Hima Bindu

PCT
08/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Demo DNA Viruses Dr. S.S.Rahman
08/11/2017 | Wednesday | 3-4pm Demo Applied cases 4,5,6 Mr. Mallikarjuna Reddy
08/11/2017 | Wednesday | 4-5pm Tutorial Malaria Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
11/11/2017 | Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Arbovirus-I1 Dr. V. Haritha
13/11/2017 | Monday 1-2pm Lecture Arbovirus-11I Dr. V. Haritha
14/11/2017 | Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture Hepatitis A & E virus Dr. V. Haritha
14/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm Seminar Zoonotic diseases in India Dr. S.S.Rahman

PCT
15/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Demo Gram positive bacteria Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
15/11/2017 Wednesday 3-4pm Demo Applied cases 7,8,9 Mr. Mallikarjuna Reddy
15/11/2017 | Wednesday | 4-Spm Tutorial Filarial nematodes Dr. M. Hima Bindu
18/11/2017 | Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Hepatitis B & C virus Dr. V. Haritha
20/11/2017 | Monday 1-2pm Lecture Retrovirus -I Dr. V. Haritha
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21/11/2017 | Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture Retrovirus -II Dr. V. Haritha
21/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm Seminar Dengue fever and prevention Mr. Mallikarjuna Reddy
-22/ 11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Demo Applied cases 10,11,12 Dr. S.S.Rahman
22/11/2017 | Wednesday | 3-4pm Demo Applied cases 13,15 Dr. V. Haritha
22/11/2017 | Wednesday | 4-5pm Tutorial KFD and JE viral infections Dr. M. Hima Bindu
25/11/2017 | Saturday 2-3pm Lecture Oncogenic viruses Dr. S.S. Rahman
27/11/2017 | Monday 1-2pm Lecture Blood streem infections Mr. Mallikarjuna Reddy
28/11/2017 | Tuesday 3-4pm Lecture Healthcare associated infections | Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
28/11/2017 | Tuesday 4-5pm Seminar Viral vaccines Mr. Mallikarjuna Reddy
PCT

Mycobacteria all species
29/11/2017 | Wednesday | 2-3pm Demo Enterobactriaceae Dr. M. Hima Bindu
29/11/2017 | Wednesday | 3-4pm Demo Applied cases 23,24,25 Dr. Sanjeevkumar D Rao
29/11/2017 | Wednesday | 4-5pm Tutorial Molecular diagnostic methods Dr. S.S. Rahman
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